UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLED LEGAL FORMS No. 367 REC February 1996

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

98777414

The claument, GENNY ELECTRIC, INC. of Northbrook County of Cook , State of Illinois hereby files a claim for lien against Amer (ea) National Bank and Trust of thereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Chicago, Trust No. 122383, dated 12/5/96 Cook County, Illinois and Stetes: That on April 27 , 19 96 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, to wire foots 39 and 40 in Block 4 in Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 99 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a contract with ead owned by said owner to make said contract (1) Doral and Julia Achimas, and the Parise Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract (2) to install electrical service and lighting fixtures on the first floor.		e of Illinois Ty of <u>coo</u>) ₀	} ss.	Above Space for Recorder's use only					
hereby files a claim for hen against Amer [ca] National Bank and Trust of (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Chicago, Trust No. 122383, dated 12/5/96 Cook County, Illinois and refers That on April 27 , 19 98 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Gook , State of Illinois, to wire note 39 and 40 in Block 4 in Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 9 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a Contract with cald-owned by said owner to make said contract		The claumant,	GENZVA I	ELECTRIC,	INC.				المجرية والمستوادي والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة و	الانتخاذ المرادية المرادية المرادية المرادية المرادية المرادة المرادية المرادية المرادية المرادية المرادية الم
hereby files a claim for hen against Amer [ca] National Bank and Trust of (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Chicago, Trust No. 122383, dated 12/5/96 Cook County, Illinois and refers That on April 27 , 19 98 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Gook , State of Illinois, to wire note 39 and 40 in Block 4 in Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 9 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a Contract with cald-owned by said owner to make said contract	of	Northbrook	<i>y</i>		nty of	Cook		, State of _	Illino	1 <i>a</i>
of Gook State of Illinois, to win Jots 39 and 40 in Block 4 in Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(cs) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 ,19 98 ,the claimant made a contract with coid-sware by said owner to make said contract	hereby		lien nyainst	American Chicago,	Nation Trust					
Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 19 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a contract with said-owner to make said contract [1] Doral and Julia Achimas, and the Paris Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract		That on <u>Apr</u>	11 27		, 19 <u>98</u>	the own	er owned th	ne following de	scribed land	in the County
Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 19 North Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a contract with said-owner to make said contract [1] Doral and Julia Achimas, and be Paris Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract	of	Cook		, State	of Illinois,	to wit hote	39 and 4	0 in Block	4 in For	t Dearborn
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):17-10-300-020-0000 Address(es) of premises:320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That onApril 27										
Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a contract with said owne (I) Doral and Julia Achimas, and Le Paris Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract							C/2		·····	
Address(es) of premises: 320 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a contract with said owne (I) Doral and Julia Achimas, and Le Paris Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract	Perma	ment Real Estate l	ndex Number	(s):17	7-10-300	-020-0000		S		
That on April 27 , 19 98 , the claimant made a centract with said owns (I) Doral and Julia Achimas, and Le Paris Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract							, Illino	ls /	•	
(I) Doral and Julia Achimas, and Le Paris+Company, authorized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract									a colitract w	ith eaid owner
by said owner to make said contract	a			•						
(2) to install electrical service and lighting fixtures on the first floor.		by said own	er to mak	e natd co	ontract					
	(2) to	install ala	ctrical s	ervice ai	id light	ing fixtur	es on the	e first flo	or.	4

for the buil	UNOFFIC	CIAL COPY crected on said land for the sum of \$	10,773,75				
		19 98 completed thereunder (
	11 required to be done by said	contract	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
That at the	special instance and request of said owner	the claimant furnished extra and addition	al materials at and extra and				
	abor on said premises of the value of \$ $3,64$						
· ····································	June 4 19 gg						
That :	said owner is entitled to credits on account th	- 					
	D) yments of \$3,400.00						
	À						
leaving due.	. unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allow	ving all credits, the balance of	\$11.013.75 Dollars				
	with interest, the claurant claims a lien on sa	•					
	Ox	GENEVA ELECTRIC, 1	INC.				
		(Name of sole ownership)	corporation, or partnership)				
\cdot	0	By Tito	المالية المالية				
This	ent was prepared by Marshall N. Dir	Harvey Goldate kler. Ltd., 85 W. Algonquin Ro					
· Att afrain	(Name and Address	And I make a Ua	ights, 1L 60005				
Mail to:	Harvey Goldstein, Geneva Electric 853 Sanders Road, Suite 201						
	(Name and Address)	70x,					
	Northbrook	Illinois	60062				
	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)				
Or Recorder	r's Office Box No.						
		'S_					
	ict made with another than the owner, dele d by said owner to make said contract."	te "said owner," name such person and a	ld "authorized or knowingly				
(2) State wh	at was to be done.						
	or "to be," as the case may be.	thomas in the culture of the contribution					
\$	uired to be done by said contract"; or '	work to the value of ; or, "delivery o	i matemais to the value of				
(5) If extras	fill out, if no extras strike out.						

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County	of Cook		88		
The attiant.	Harvey Goldstein	Anne de la companya d			
being first duly sworn of	on outh deposes and says the president of	••			
the claimant, that he ha	s read the foregoing clair			eot, and that all the	
contained are true).	.1	Hame	Helle	
Subscribed and sy	sor (4) before me this	2741	day of	August	10 98
	Dox		dandra	Notary Public	n maranananang gagairan manananan a
NOTAL MY CO	OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA T KAI IN RY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLING MAISSION EXP JAN 25.200	(19) 91			
			Clark		

Page 3